

GR case No.3/ 2019
Reg no. 23 of 2021
J.O Code WB01349

Order no.28

Dated 10.03.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused is present by filing hazira.

Received one RT message stating that SI Mitra Dewan is badly engaged in L/O Duty .Hence prays for another date.

Prayer is allowed.

Issue summons upon PRW1,PRW2 and PRW3

BC II to comply.

Fix 03.04.2023 for evidence before charge.