

GR case No.3/2019
Reg no.23/2021
JO Code WB01349

Order no.41
Dated 16/08/2024

Today is fixed for evidence before charge.
Accused is present by filing hazira.
Issue summons upon EO.
BC II to comply.
Fix 23.09.2024 for evidence before charge.

Dictd. & Corrtd.

Judicial Magistrate,Darjeeling.

Judicial Magistrate, Darjeeling.