

GR case No. 03 of 2019
Reg no. 23/2021
JO Code WB00979

Order no. 46
Dated 26/05/2025

Today is fixed for evidence before charge.
The accused person is absent by filing petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.
No S/R of summons was issued on the last date.
Issue fresh summons SI of Excise, Subash Halder.
BC II to comply.

Fix 01.08.2025 for evidence before charge.

Dictd. & Corrtd.

Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling.

Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling